FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-03-17

Catégorie C

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20120382 - Course n°1 - 31400 Toulouse

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Lola Miremont Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 121.49+4 - 125.49 | 532.02 | 876.91
2 4 Ana Vrignaud Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 129.26+6 - 135.26 | 650.25 | 901.96
3 6 Cloe Ducasse Orthez Nautique C.k. 134.67+2 - 136.67 | 667.31 | 677.15
4 9 Esther Bonneaud Raimbault | Canoe Kayak Toulousain 149.61+6 - 155.61 | 896.5 | 886.56
5 10 | Noemie Labarthe Canoe Kayak Toulousain 153.54+8 - 161.54 | 968.27 | 873.87
6 10 | Candice Tuquoy Gonzalez Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 151.54+10 - 161.54 | 968.27 | 816.67
7 12 |Loredy Gaby U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 139.53+52 - 191.53 | 1331.1 | 635.79
8
8 13 | Suzanne Gerbeau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 148.96+58 - 206.96 | 1517.9 | 778.25
1
9 15 |Lea Terazzi-schianchi Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak - - Abd - -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Leo Alais Aixe Canoe Kayak 107.18+0 - 107.18 | 495.73 | 671.17
2 12 | Louis Bernard Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 107.01+6 - 113.01 | 576.36 | 593.68
3 15 | Yoann Duquennoy Orthez Nautique C.k. 109.69+4 - 113.69 | 585.76 | 604.79
4 20 | Brice Basset - Bacles Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 117.03+2 - 119.03 | 659.62 | 1426.0
7
5 23 | Noah Dubalen Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 118.66+6 - 124.66 | 737.48 | 880.29
6 24 | Maxence Gabriel Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 124.95+0 - 124.95 | 741.49 | 887.73
7 25 | Ewen Robelin Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 121.5+4 - 1255 | 749.1 947.9
8 27 | Camille Saint Macary Canoe Kayak Toulousain 120.5+6 - 126.5 | 762.92 | 1007.2
8
9 29 | Come Valentin Angouleme Canoe Kayak 129.26+2 - 131.26 | 828.76 | 742.11
10 34 | Valentin Gravereaux Angouleme Canoe Kayak 132.51+8 - 140.51 | 956.68 | 922.91
11 38 | Joseph Lorrain Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 141.83+2 - 143.83 | 1002.6 | 897.21
12 42 | Come Lefebvre Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 133.15+56 - 189.15 | 1629.3 | 873.58
8
13 44 | Alexis Hillotte Orthez Nautique C.k. - - Abd - -
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C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Mika Morel - Kaalan Epinoux | Angouleme Canoe Kayak 165.11+8 - 173.11 | 1298.7 | 1040.1
2 4
2 4 Sacha Larenaudie-danton - Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak 159.68+60 - 219.68 | 1913.5 | 947.73
Lucas Delcourt Pichelin
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Ana Vrignaud Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 113.48+4 - 117.48 | 523.16 | 671.25
2 6 Candice Tuquoy Gonzalez Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 122.78+10 - 132.78 | 719.76 | 688.52
3 9 Suzanne Gerbeau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 134+2 - 136 761.15 | 1206
4 10 | Annaelle Carayon Muret Olympique C.k. 132.43+6 - 138.43 | 792.37 | 1443.0
2
5 11 Esther Bonneaud Raimbault | Canoe Kayak Toulousain 133.22+6 - 139.22 | 802.54 | 691.8
6 12 | Rachel Magniez Venerque Eaux Vives 136.86+4 > 140.86 | 823.61 | 880.83
7 14 | Noemie Labarthe Canoe Kayak Toulousain 133.92+8 - 141.92 | 837.23 | 916.4
8 15 | Lea Terazzi-schianchi Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak 145.19+8 - 153.19 | 982.05 | 895.33
9 17 | Lauryne Ronzier Club La Palue Castets 154.18+4 - 158.18 | 1046.1 | 2075.9
8
10 20 | Alix Pons-genty U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 158.71+10 = 168.71 | 1181.5 | 1461.3
7
11 21 Ambre Dantepal Muret Olympique C.k. 165.33+4 - 169.33 | 1189.4 | 1214.1
8 6
12 22 | Emma Dechaumont Muret Olympique C.k. 168.62+6 = 174.62 | 1257.4 | 1254.6
5 1
13 23 | Anais Lecoutre Club La Palue Castets 180.25+4 - 184.25 | 1381.2 | 1340.6
9
14 24 | Uxue Etcheverry Ur Tipula 184.87+10 - 194.87 | 1517.6 | 653.14
8
15 27 | Sidonie Burgio Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 140.17+308 - 448.17 | 4772.8 | 1030.9
1 4
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Maxime Riviere Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 94.03+0 - 94.03 | 378.89 | 473.52
2 15 | Camille Saint Macary Canoe Kayak Toulousain 96.92+2 - 98.92 | 449.9 | 446.28
3 16 | Valentin Gravereaux Angouleme Canoe Kayak 99.69+0 - 99.69 | 461.08 | 682.58
4 22 | Alexandre Hersant Canoe Kayak Toulousain 98.25+4 = 102.25 | 498.25 | 929.97
5 24 | Yoann Duquennoy Orthez Nautique C.k. 96.74+6 - 102.74 | 505.37 | 385.07




© oo N o

—
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

27
29
30
31
42
43
47
53
56
58
59
60
62
63

65
68
73
75
76
78
84
9
92
93
98

99

101

103

105

106

107

109

110

116

Come Lefebvre
Lucas Nativite

Mika Morel

Luis Andre

Tristan Girou
Maxime Coulondre
Brice Basset - Bacles
Come Valentin
Thimothee Processe
Maxence Gabriel
Noa Verro

Alexis Hillotte
Joseph Lorrain

Leandre Kudell

Noah Dubalen
Matthieu Margherita
Kaalan Epinoux

Ewen Robelin

Amaury Faia

Hugo Fontova

Adam Benchakroune
Augustin Salignat
Lucas Delcourt Pichelin
llyes Khantouche

Mael Bogart

Esteban Podeur Hidalgo

Eliot Labourdette

Arthur Lebreton

Basile Soulier

Matias Vieira

Lucas Vieira

Solal Fourc

Hugo Mileriou

Theo Minville Wagner

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Orthez Nautique C.k.
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Venerque Eaux Vives
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Orthez Nautique C.k.
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Muret Olympique C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Muret Olympique C.k.

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Des Gaves

Canoe Kayak Des Gaves

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Club La Palue Castets

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

100.65+4
105.55+0
101.59+4
99.78+6
99.18+10
105.33+4
106.68+4
108.4+6
116.09+0
116.76+0
111.08+6
113.21+4
113.58+4
115.75+2

108.94+10
115.82+4
121.65+0

111.83+10
116.52+6
119.64+4
126.55+2
128.74+4
129.91+4
128.15+6
129.32+8

137.32+2

136.28+4

136.08+6

141.78+4

136.94+10

146.13+4

144.6414

115.48+50

131.95+56

104.65
105.55
105.59
105.78
109.18
109.33
110.68
114.4
116.09
116.76
117.08
117.21
117.58
117.75

118.94
119.82
121.65
121.83
122.52
123.64
128.55
132.74
133.91
134.15
137.32

139.32

140.28

142.08

145.78

146.94

150.13

158.6

165.48

187.95

533.1
546.17
546.75
549.51
598.89
601.06
620.67
674.69
699.23
708.96
713.61
715.49
720.87
723.34

740.62
753.4
779.97
782.58
792.6
808.87
880.17
941.01
958
961.49
1007.5

1036.5

1050.5

1076.6

1130.3

1147.2

1193.5

1316.5

1416.4

1742.7

806.6
610.82
592.88
575.54
607.76
774.91
575.53
731.41
900.28
775.11
854.21
908.67
881.22
1082.6

877.93
966.2
981.22
901.64
789.57
786.81
774.04
859.18
754.5
823.49
983.68

881.7

1143.3

947.56

1001.0

861.73

1840.4

898.51

921.62

990.34



40 119 153.47+56 209.47 | 2055.2

5

Hugo Burlotte Canoe Kayak Toulousain 838.59




